Farnell Page 532 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:17
17
R
e
s
is
to
rs

Order Multiple=50 Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 250+ 1K+ 5K+
0805 Case Size All values ● 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
0R = 933-6974 110R = 933-5803 1K1 = 933-5811 11K = 933-5820 110K = 933-5838
10R = 933-5790 120R = 933-5854 1K2 = 933-5862 12K = 933-5870 120K = 933-5889
11R = 933-5846 130R = 933-5900 1K3 = 933-5919 13K = 933-5927 130K = 933-5935
12R = 933-5897 150R = 933-5943 1K5 = 933-5951 15K = 933-5960 150K = 933-5978
15R = 933-5986 160R = 933-5994 1K6 = 933-6001 16K = 933-6028 160K = 933-6036
16R = 933-6044 180R = 933-6052 1K8 = 933-6060 18K = 933-6079 180K = 933-6087
18R = 933-6095 200R = 933-6109 2K = 933-6117 20K = 933-6125 200K = 933-6133
20R = 933-6141 220R = 933-6150 2K2 = 933-6168 22K = 933-6176 220K = 933-6184
22R = 933-6192 240R = 933-6206 2K4 = 933-6214 24K = 933-6222 240K = 933-6230
24R = 933-6249 270R = 933-6257 2K7 = 933-6265 27K = 933-6273 270K = 933-6281
27R = 933-6290 300R = 933-6303 3K = 933-6311 30K = 933-6320 300K = 933-6338
30R = 933-6346 330R = 933-6354 3K3 = 933-6362 33K = 933-6370 330K = 933-6389
33R = 933-6397 360R = 933-6400 3K6 = 933-6419 36K = 933-6427 360K = 933-6435
36R = 933-6451 390R = 933-6460 3K9 = 933-6478 39K = 933-6486 390K = 933-6494
39R = 933-6508 430R = 933-6516 4K3 = 933-6524 43K = 933-6532 430K = 933-6540
43R = 933-6559 470R = 933-6567 4K7 = 933-6575 47K = 933-6583 470K = 933-6591
47R = 933-6605 510R = 933-6613 5K1 = 933-6621 51K = 933-6630 510K = 933-6648
51R = 933-6656 560R = 933-6664 5K6 = 933-6672 56K = 933-6680 560K = 933-6699
56R = 933-6702 620R = 933-6710 6K2 = 933-6729 62K = 933-6737 620K = 933-6745
62R = 933-6753 680R = 933-6761 6K8 = 933-6770 68K = 933-6788 680K = 933-6796
68R = 933-6800 750R = 933-6818 7K5 = 933-6826 75K = 933-6834 750K = 933-6842
75R = 933-6850 820R = 933-6869 8K2 = 933-6877 82K = 933-6885 820K = 933-6893
82R = 933-6907 910R = 933-6915 9K1 = 933-6923 91K = 933-6931 910K = 933-6940
91R = 933-6958 1K = 933-5757 10K = 933-5765 100K = 933-5773 1M = 933-5781
100R = 933-5749
Order Multiple=50 Price Each
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Order Code 50+ 250+ 1K+ 5K+
1206 Case Size All values ● 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
MiniReel™
207266
Surface Mount – ±1%
Ì 100mm reel size
Ì 1000 pieces on each reel
Ì Ideal for pre-production, prototyping and
production shortfalls
0.063 Watt ±1% (0603 Case Size)
0.125 Watt ±1% (1206 Case Size)
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
MC 0.1 Watt ±1% (0805 Case Size)
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
Tape Width = 8mm